
 Total time for Demi Lovato’s National Anthem: 120.5 seconds

Outcome of the coin toss?

 What will the fi rst play of the game be?

Will there be a score on the fi rst drive of the game?

Which team will score fi rst?

What will the fi rst score of the game be?

Which player will score the game’s fi rst TD?

Will the game be tied after 0-0?

What will be the fi rst accepted penalty of the game?

What will the fi rst turnover of the game be?

Will a team score in the fi nal 2 mins of the fi rst half?

Over/under 2.5 players attempt a pass

Will there be an onside kick or fake FG/Punt attempted?

Will a defensive or special teams touchdown be scored?

Will any scoring drive take less time than the National Anthem?

Which will be the highest scoring quarter?

Who will have more passing yards?

Who will have more yards from scrimmage?

Who will have more receiving yards?

Who will have more sacks?

Which will be greater?

Which team will win Super Bowl 54?

Over/under 53.5 points scored

What color Gatorade will be dumped on the winning coach?

Who will win Super Bowl MVP?

*Tiebreaker: exact number of points scored in Super Bowl 54
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D. WILLIAMS

T. KELCE

F. CLARK

TOTAL TD PASSES

KC

UNDER

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

FG

FUMBLE

FALSE START/OFFSIDE          PASS INTERFERENCE          HOLDING (OFF.)          OTHER
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